VOLUME 3

MEMBER SPOTLIGHT

WIMBERLY INC.



ABOUT WIMBERLY INC.

You never know what you'll find when you walk through the door of any of her three boutiques, as new merchandise arrives daily.

- Wimberly Inc. has an amazing variety of vintage boots and styled hats. Women's and children's clothing along with an assortment of jewelry, most handmade by Wimberly herself.
- **The Star** offers graphic tees, Round Top merch, fun and funky novelties, gifts and more.
- **The Cabin** has a large selection of Texas inspired Men's clothing, vintage boots, gifts and even items for all your furry friends.











SHOP WIMBERLY INC.

195, 201 & 205 N. Live Oak Round Top, Texas 78954 @wimberlyinc



GET TO KNOW WIMBERLY

Wimberly has three brick and mortar boutiques in Henkel Square, where she has operated since 2019. However, she is not new to Round Top. Wimberly has been popping up at the Arbors for years and you can still find her there during the show season. Wimberly started off as a wholesale jeweler and has had her jewelry in boutiques all over the U.S. She is the loving wife of Mike and mother to two beautiful daughters. If you've seen her around town recently, you've definitely fell in love with her new sweet fur baby, Frankie.

HOURS OF OPERATION

Thursday: 11am - 5pm Friday: 10am - 5pm Saturday: 10am - 5pm Sunday: 11am - 4pm

During Antiques Show: Open all day everyday!

BE IN THE SPOTLIGHT -

WHAT IS THE MEMBER SPOTLIGHT? It is a free promotional benefit for Chamber members that provides an opportunity to increase visibility and help grow your business! Your business will be featured on our Chamber Instagram & Facebook pages as well as our monthly Chamber eNewsletter! Spotlights will be given on a first come first basis. Must be an Active Business Member of the Round Top Area Chamber of Commerce.